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SN1 SZX22-010425.001  HEAWrRICE ) 1#
SN2 SZX22-010425.002 AWk R ) 2#
SN3 SZX22-010425.003 KO E IR
SN4 SZX22-010425.004  "Bridge Diode MOS"( 2 i )4#
SN5 SZX22-010425.005 "Bridge Diode MOS"( 2 /it )5#
SN6 SZX22-010425.006 Kt E IR
SN7 SZX22-010425.007  Hita &)@ (LR T#
SN8 SZX22-010425.008 il i 4 J& (2 il i) 8#
SN9 SZX22-010425.009  #l{t4 @ (21 i) o#
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(1) 1 mg/kg = 1 ppm = 0.0001%
(2) MDL = Jy Al pR

(3) ND = At (<MDL)
()" = s

RoHS#54-2011/65/EUH FII#¥11&1E$6 4(EU) 2015/863

R 7792 Z#|EC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017, IEC 62321-5:2013, IEC 62321-7-2:2017, IEC
62321-6:2015MIEC 62321-8:2017, K HICP-OES,UV-Vis #IGC-MS #4743 #7.

5 5 BRAK HBAr MDL ooz o3
% (Cd) 100 mg/kg 2 ND ND
#r (Pb) 1,000  mg/kg 2 ND ND
K (Hg) 1,000  mg/kg 2 ND ND
S (Cr(V1)) 1,000 mg/kg 8 ND ND
% HEL K 2 F1(PBBs) 1,000 mg/kg - ND ND
— IR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
TIRBRIR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
ZIRBR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
YRR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
TR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
INIRIER - mg/kg 5 ND ND
IR - mg/kg 5 ND ND
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TR R Tk -
A2k — g T fig (DBP) 1000
R WL T* K (BBP) 1000
ARIK — HIR —(2- 2.3 O 3) g (DEHP) 1000
LROR W — % T i (DIBP) 1000

K 5 [{EYEN
(Cd) 100
(Pb) 1,000
K (Hg) 1,000
INTES (Cr(VD) 1,000
% WK 2 FI(PBBs) 1,000
— YRR -
TIRBOR -
SRR -
DU BRI 2K -
TURBER -
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JARLJE S -
JUIRTRR -
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Z IR k2 FI(PBDES) 1,000
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AP H PRAK A7 MDL 05 o6
PUIR 2K ik - mg/kg 5 ND ND
FIR 2Kk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
ISR IR Tk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
IR Rk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
J\IR K Tk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
JUR 8Tk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
IR R Tk - mg/kg 5 ND ND
A= — T B4 (DBP) 1000  mglkg 50 ND ND
A2 R TS (BBP) 1000  mglkg 50 ND ND
AR R (2- 2.3 TG (DEHP) 1000  mglkg 50 ND ND
AR W R — 5% Tl (DIBP) 1000  mgl/kg 50 ND ND
HVE

(1) s K AR 1E 51 F B RoHS 154 (EU) 2015/863

(2) IEC 62321 £ %1% [7 T EN 62321 R %1
https://www.cenelec.eu/dyn/www/f?p=104:30:1742232870351101::::FSP_ORG_ID,FSP_LANG_ID:12586
37,25,

(3) 20214E7 H 225 J14, DEHP, BBP, DBP Al DIBP[{IFR#1I3&E T B2 y7 25 bl, BRI ST 28, Wiiix
2, AR Db R IO A 2R

RoHS#E€-2011/65/EU M 11 #1412 TE 45 4-(EU) 2015/863

K 7 v ZH|EC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017, IEC 62321-5:2013 FIIEC 62321-7-1:2015, %
ICP-OESH1UV-Vis #4773 4.

7 75 PRAE HBAr MDL ooz oos 009
4 (Cd) 100  mg/kg 2 ND ND ND
£ (Pb) 1,000 mg/kg 2 16 ND 10
7K (Hg) 1,000 mg/kg 2 ND ND ND
AR (Cr(VI)) v - pglem?  0.10 ND ND ND
HIE

(1) ARG IRIE 5| F HRoHSHE 4 (EU) 2015/863 .
(2)IEC 62321 #7514 T EN 62321 271
https://www.cenelec.eu/dyn/www/f?p=104:30:1742232870351101::::FSP_ORG_ID,FSP_LANG_ID:12586
37,25
(3) v=a. AR ET°0.13 pglom2ist, RS, RIS N
b. M ES IHEE IND(MKF-0.10 pg/em2 Y isk,  BESCABATE,  BIRAG I 2 S
C. MM I EAF0.10 ug/em2 50.13 pglem2 2 8], T632: BB 5E F2 BRGS0 4%
ERIAN [RIAN AR R AE 5 2 T 22 55 1T e 2 S i 0 5 SR
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HH T AR IR b AR A0 2 AR AE ™ I, R i I 7 U B ks 5 SRAN e AR AT IS A B 25 /A B IR S

K&
KT Z#%EN 14582:2016 /715 5E, K HICHEAT 737

A& 5 5 Hpy MDL 0071
 (C) mg/kg 50 96
& (Br) mg/kg 50 ND
AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK-ZHFEFR
KT ZHAPS GS 2019:01 PAK AL, K GC-MS#AT 737

&5 H CAS NO. iR A MDL 002
2% (NAP) 91-20-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
3E (PHE) 85-01-8 mg/kg 0.1 ND
0 (ANT) 120-12-7 mglkg 0.1 ND
9 (FLT) 206-44-0 mg/kg 0.1 ND
i (PYR) 129-00-0 mg/kg 0.1 ND
#IH(a) (BaA) 56-55-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
Jiti(CHR) 218-01-9 mg/kg 0.1 ND
ZKFF(b) ¢ B (BDF) 205-99-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
I (K) 2 B (BKF) 207-08-9 mg/kg 0.1 ND
HIF(j) 7 (BjF) 205-82-3 mglkg 0.1 ND
# 3 (a)tt (BaP) 50-32-8 mg/kg 0.1 ND
#H(e)tt (BeP) 192-97-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
Ei7(1,2,3-c,d) i (IPY) 193-39-5 mg/kg 0.1 ND
“2KJf(a,h) & (DBA) 53-70-3 mglkg 0.1 ND
ZKIF(g,h, ) FTE(Z=ZEH ) (BPE) 191-24-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
ATRZ I F5F I A [3E (PHE), 1€ (PYR), 2 (ANT), % - mg/kg - ND
B (FLT)]
15T 2 3 55 T I S - mg/kg - ND

K m H CAS NO. AL MDL 003
2 (NAP) 91-20-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
3k (PHE) 85-01-8 mg/kg 0.1 ND
# (ANT) 120-12-7 mg/kg 0.1 ND



R+ Y SZXEC2201042502 H#: 20224604 H29H 4577, 3£197

iU E| CAS NO. AT MDL 003
7B (FLT) 206-44-0 mg/kg 0.1 ND
EE (PYR) 129-00-0 mg/kg 0.1 ND
K3 (a)# (BaA) 56-55-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
Jifi(CHR) 218-01-9 mg/kg 0.1 ND
ZK I (o) B (BDF) 205-99-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
I (K) 2 B (BKF) 207-08-9 mg/kg 0.1 ND
()2 (BJF) 205-82-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
9 (a)tt (BaP) 50-32-8 mg/kg 0.1 ND
#HH(e)tt (BeP) 192-97-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
Eli#(1,2,3-¢,d) I (IPY) 193-39-5 mg/kg 0.1 ND
—#Jf(a,h)E (DBA) 53-70-3 mg/kg 0.1 ND
#FE(g,h,i)FE(=ZEH2K) (BPE) 191-24-2 mg/kg 0.1 ND
ATRZ I T5 T )2 B F0 [3E (PHE), TE (PYR), i (ANT), % - mg/kg - ND
B (FLT)]

15101 2 38 05 & I8 B - mg/kg - ND
- SE

MEE TR s (APS) 1202094 H10H kA TR T2H )5 &K (PAHS) FIBi s/ (AfPS GS
2019:01 PAK) , %3444 1202047 H 1 H & H T GS-MARKAIIE .
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1% 2% 3%
T S ——
zgzﬁﬁggg FREFE 1%, iR NETF A2, KitZE
» e W95 R R Ak GBI 30 iSRS 3SRk
2H IREIERL GRS\ s a7 e bk
308 MR T i ) CREEIE30%)
(mglkg) -2009/48/EC
PR, B afit)LE a.fft)LiE N
N o b H Al i o b FLAt ™ b
HEIZ LU ) LE2e A5 R A8 7=
i

K 3(a)tk (BaP) <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1
Yt (e)it (BeP) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
I (a) (BaA) <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1
I (b)P i (BbF) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
ZKI()R B (B)F) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
I (K)KE (BKF) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
I (CHR) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
—%3f(a,h)E (DBA) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <05 <1
HIE(g,h,I)TE(ZZEHR)
(BPE) <0.2 <0.2 <05 <0.5 <1
Bi%(1,2,3-c,d)tE (IPY) <02 <02 <05 <05 <1
3k (PHE), £ (PYR), X , \ \ \
(ANT), #1 (FLT) <1 C&aAD <5 (EAD <10 CEAD <20 CEAD <50 C&AD
2% (NAP) <1 <2 <10
15 PAHZ 1 <1 <5 <10 <20 <50

TR
a JLE R IRV EER ARG 14 FS A
bt LB i A LTS ) L A 3 sh i sl pt sh 3

© “AE AT 5 B A 1) € A H REACH B3 XVII 28 50 {2 1E% ( (EC) No. 1272/2013).

RIEEE W2 (ProdSG)  (—H5E 2 456 28 50 ME X,

{ERT DA BRI A4 7 A 7 i o

e 5 i Z#EN 14372:2004, HGC-MS4#7.
_I*:\iiﬂ!»] Iﬁ[ H

A8 — IR — T g (DBP)
AR R T <R (BBP)
A HR —(2- 2.5 & F:) e (DEHP)

CAS NO.
84-74-2
85-68-7
117-81-7

R TR P R R 7 S BB N T

6 MDL
%(ww)  0.003
%(w/w)  0.003
%(wiw) 0.003

8,191
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ND

ND
ND
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Rk

Ao 3 H
SRIK —H R — 7T hg (DINP)

A — HIER —1E 1% (DNOP)
SRR H R — 5245 (DIDP)

A4 R IE 2 (DnHP)
A2 R — L5 (DEP)

AR B H 5 (DMP)

LB W — 5+ (DIOP)

A5 F R i (DPrP)

Aok W — Tl (DNP)
42K — H R 38 CLlK(DCHP)

A2 — g — IE L1 (DnPP)

AR — W — (G S BLEE) e (DHP)
2K WL % T s (DIBP)

sz 35 5
2K WL T lis (DBP)
R W T %1k (BBP)
A 2K R . (2- 4k L) (DEHP)
A7 H R — 5 Tl (DINP)

SiZE — B — I g (DNOP)
LRHE R — 52405 (DIDP)

AR~ F R —1E T8 (DnHP)
SR~ HER — Z. I (DEP)

A2 — IR — H g (DMP)

B — W — 571 (DIOP)

S0 HER N TE (DPrP)

42K — W R —F g (DNP)
AR2K — HiR — 3 CliE(DCHP)

2K W —1E X ls (DnPP)

AR IR — (OB S B ) CERR (DHP)
oK —HR — % Tl (DIBP)

#iE

Y5 SZXEC2201042502

CAS NO.
28553-12-0/
68515-48-0

117-84-0
26761-40-0/
68515-49-1

84-75-3

84-66-2

131-11-3
27554-26-3

131-16-8

84-76-4

84-61-7

131-18-0
68515-50-4

84-69-5

CAS NO.
84-74-2
85-68-7
117-81-7
28553-12-0/
68515-48-0
117-84-0
26761-40-0/
68515-49-1
84-75-3
84-66-2
131-11-3
27554-26-3
131-16-8
84-76-4
84-61-7
131-18-0
68515-50-4
84-69-5

H #1: 2022404 H29H

AL
Y% (W/w)

Y% (W/w)
%(w/w)

X
3

N
S

N
g

N
=

X

X
=

R X

£ 82588888
g S

0.003
0.010

0.003
0.003
0.003
0.010
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.010
0.003

MDL
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.010

0.003
0.010

0.003
0.003
0.003
0.010
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.010
0.003

ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

003
ND

ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

(1) DBP. BBP. DEHP. DIBPZ#{5 K KK il (EC) No 1907/2006 REACH [ff sEXVII K HAZ 1E i

2 (EU) 2018/2005 %514

i) A0 FDBP. BBP. DEHP. DIBPH.— J5i i FF 8l 5 m ik FE s FNEE 808 0.1 % B9 o] S Y0kl A T I B
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LB B

i) 4B EAN )L FE PR o AT SRS DBP. BBP. DEHP £ — i 2k B B3 I B R4 T Bl
F01%N, AR Hoh, HBuEA )L E ] B RLS DIBP B — i ik
5(DBP. BBP. DEHP. DIBP/Jsi &k M5 T8l 1-0.1% I, 202047 H7H E AR

iii) 24 R R AT YRS DBP. BBP. DEHP. DIBP Hi— i 8k B ml it Bk T MO 4% T el
F0.1%M}, 202047 A7H FEAR 7.

VEYH1E F 1 2 W.Regulation (EU) 2018/2005 .

(2) DINP. DNOP. DIDPZ# {5 K. R YLl (EC) No 1907/2006 REACH Fff X VI K & 1E 1% % (EV)
2015/326%352%:

i) ANFC¥FDINP. DNOP. DIDPJFi &K % 55 10.1% 1T Bk FH T AT O L R B R LEE 97 B
i) AN )L D B R LEE S EE S AT B kLS DINP, DNOP,  DIDP T &k
T0.1%H, AR,

{5 2% 2 W.Regulation (EU) 2015/326 .

Hika: ARIEF AL A, %%5005,006 1) (Pb) # Kk 2 RoHS $54-2011/65/EU A %, FH N #A 50 2% SC (1 PATE
SCJESCONHE) JANNEX 1 7(2)] = i A AR RE R I (U & 25 T ek T-85% A 3 & 412k 4 50047 (1)
Hr(Pb) # Bk ¥ RoHS $54-2011/65/EU # e, AH B #4425 SC (18 LAY SR SN HE) JANNEX HE7(c)-l| : HL 7B S ool
HP B S Bl M AR (R R B A BBR AN BT S IO, W PR B R A e .
FRAER B U, SHRILAC-G8:09/2019, MM 8% (w=0) W ok e MM AT 75 A 1 E o
BrAES A UL, SRR 4 AR RE S 0 5. ARG REAR A E TR, A E 6.
R SR PR 20 W, iR EE R, UERES %
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